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                         Ref: POMdu/ANTSOL11371
Madurai.   
                        
      

                                                                  22/12/ 2017
Dear Sir,

Greetings from ANT Solution..! 
Sub: Cisco Material Purchase order regarding..!

Herewith We have enclosed Purchase order for the below material  





Bill of Material 
	Sl No
	Item Name
	Description
	Qty
	Unit Price
	Total

	Products

	1
	WS-C3850-24XS-S
	Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port 10G Fiber Switch IP Base
	1
	560000
	560000

	1.3
	STACK-T1-50CM
	50CM Type 1 Stacking Cable
	1
	3200
	3200

	1.4
	CAB-SPWR-30CM
	Catalyst Stack Power Cable 30 CM
	1
	3050
	3050

	3
	GLC-SX-MMD=
	1000BASE-SX SFP transceiver module, MMF, 850nm, DOM
	12
	6800
	81600

	4
	GLC-LH-SMD=
	1000BASE-LX/LH SFP transceiver module, MMF/SMF, 1310nm, DOM
	4
	8500
	34000

	5
	AIR-CT3504-K9
	Cisco 3504 Wireless Controller
	1
	145000
	145000

	5.3
	LIC-CT3504-1A
	Cisco 3504 Wireless Controller 1 AP Adder License
	16
	5850
	93600

	6
	AIR-AP2802I-D-K9
	802.11ac W2 AP w/CA; 4x4:3; Int Ant; 2xGbE D
	2
	26000
	52000

	8
	MGBSX1
	Gigabit Ethernet SX Mini-GBIC SFP Transceiver
	11
	4000
	44000

	9
	MGBLH1
	Gigabit Ethernet LH Mini-GBIC SFP Transceiver
	4
	5500
	22000

	10
	GLC-TE=
	1000BASE-T SFP transceiver module for Category 5 copper wire
	4
	6000
	24000


	Sl No
	Item Name
	Description
	Qty
	Unit Price
	Total

	1.0.1
	CON-SMBS-WSCX3852
	CSCO SUP ESS 8X5XNBD Cisco Cat 3850 24 Port 10G Fiber Sw
	1
	39000
	39000

	5.0.1
	CON-SNT-AIRCTRTK
	SNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco 3504 Wireless Controller
	1
	35000
	35000

	7.0.1
	CON-Snt
	CSCO SUP ESS 8X5XNBD 802.11ac CAP 3x3:2SS Int Ant A Reg Do
	16
	850
	13600

	 
	 
	Total order Value
	 
	 
	1150050

	 
	 
	including Tax 18 %
	 
	 
	1357059


Payment Terms : -

1. Payment  :  30 days

2. Delivery    :  immediately

3. Tax & freight : inclusive

Thanking you.

Regards,

R.Saravanan,

Director-Networks,

984060968
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